Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 3 Women, 50m Bultterfly 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 14:50

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023
Rank
Jeunes 2

1. HOUBA Jeanne
DELCOIGNE Ella
BODART Liz
KOEUNE Sofia
HILDESHEIM Maellys
LEROY Louise

©NoOGOr~LON

ROY Callie

Jeunes 1

LA PLACA Livia
MERCHE elsa

AZZOUZI Layla
VERMOESEN Estee
KHEDHER Lina
DEMAERSCHALK Ainhoa
PAULUS Charlotte
LEMAIRE Marie

© NGO A~WNE

Open 15 et +

1. HARZE Marine

PITTERI Maria Cristina
DEVILLE Helene
EVENS Noor

PAGANO Clara

GRIES Anais
VERLEYSEN Noa
MOLINA FUEYO Marisa
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GARCIA GARCIA Cassandra
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Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
NCH

WN

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
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37.71
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49.34

31.00
36.10
36.58
37.27
39.42
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39.28
40.06

30.25
29.86
31.19
31.49
31.60
32.23
3251
32.25

Time Pts
36.71 294
37.25 282
39.07 244
39.82 230
41.32 206
41.60 202
46.48 145
47.10 139
30.90 494
34.95 341
36.16 308
36.94 289
37.43 278
39.27 240
39.46 237
39.51 236
29.65 559
30.22 528
30.92 493
31.76 455
32.04 443
32.67 418
33.09 402
33.40 391

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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