

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 3
24/01/2026 - 14:50

Women, 50m Butterfly

2015 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
Jeunes 2					
1.	HOUBA Jeanne	14	PERRON	37.71	36.71 294
2.	DELCOIGNE Ella	14	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	36.65	37.25 282
3.	BODART Liz	14	NOC	38.91	39.07 244
4.	KOEUNE Sofia	14	CNB	39.31	39.82 230
5.	HILDESHEIM Maellys	14	VN	42.68	41.32 206
6.	LEROY Louise	15	NOC	43.32	41.60 202
7.	GARCIA GARCIA Cassandra	15	ESN	45.77	46.48 145
8.	ROY Callie	15	CNB	49.34	47.10 139

Jeunes 1

1.	LA PLACA Livia	12	MOSAN	31.00	30.90 494
2.	MERCHE elsa	13	CNB	36.10	34.95 341
3.	AZZOUZI Layla	13	VN	36.58	36.16 308
4.	VERMOESEN Estee	12	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	37.27	36.94 289
5.	KHEDHER Lina	13	SSSV	39.42	37.43 278
6.	DEMAERSCHALK Ainhua	13	NOC	39.81	39.27 240
7.	PAULUS Charlotte	12	W	39.28	39.46 237
8.	LEMAIRE Marie	12	VN	40.06	39.51 236

Open 15 et +

1.	HARZE Marine	97	VN	30.25	29.65 559
2.	PITTERI Maria Cristina	00	MOSAN	29.86	30.22 528
3.	DEVILLE Helene	08	PERRON	31.19	30.92 493
4.	EVENS Noor	09	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	31.49	31.76 455
5.	PAGANO Clara	06	NCH	31.60	32.04 443
6.	GRIES Anais	09	WN	32.23	32.67 418
7.	VERLEYSEN Noa	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	32.51	33.09 402
8.	MOLINA FUEYO Marisa	10	WN	32.25	33.40 391